

# World of Golf Carts Expands Offerings, Enhancing Arizona's Golf Cart Community

World of Golf Carts expands its services in Gilbert, AZ, offering Arizona's largest selection of golf carts, expert maintenance, and premium accessories.

GILBERT, AZ, UNITED STATES, January 15, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>World of Golf Carts</u>, a long-standing fixture in Arizona's golf cart industry, has expanded its offerings to better serve the state's growing community of golf cart enthusiasts. Located in Gilbert, the company now boasts Arizona's largest golf cart showroom, a milestone that reflects years of dedication to quality, service, and innovation.

Since its founding in 2013 as a small parts business, World of Golf Carts has evolved into a comprehensive destination for new and pre-owned golf carts, expert maintenance, and premium accessories. The company serves a diverse clientele, including golfers, resort owners, and individuals seeking versatile transportation options for neighborhoods or recreational areas.

Meeting the Needs of Arizona's Golf Cart Owners

For more than a decade, World of Golf Carts has established itself as a trusted resource, prioritizing customer satisfaction and product reliability. With an expanded inventory and services, the company is better equipped than ever to meet the needs of its growing customer base.

## Key offerings now include:

- 1. A Broad Inventory of Golf Carts
- 2. Comprehensive Repair and Maintenance Services
- 3. High-Quality Accessories and Parts

#### A Commitment to Excellence

Under the leadership of Brian Golembiewski, World of Golf Carts has remained focused on delivering exceptional service and fostering a sense of community among golf cart users.

"Whether you're an avid golfer or someone who enjoys cruising the neighborhood, our goal has always been to provide solutions that meet our customers' unique needs," Golembiewski said.

"This expansion is a testament to our commitment to quality and innovation."

The company's dedication extends beyond sales, as it actively works to educate and support customers on maintaining and enhancing their golf carts, ensuring they remain reliable and enjoyable for years to come.

### **Building a Stronger Community**

The service expansion underscores World of Golf Carts' role as more than just a retailer; it is a hub for enthusiasts looking to connect with others who share their passion. The Gilbert showroom provides a space to explore the latest in golf cart technology and design while fostering a sense of camaraderie among customers.

For those interested in learning more about World of Golf Carts' products and services, visit the showroom at 1720 W. Elliot Road, Suite 101, Gilbert, AZ, or explore their inventory online at <a href="https://www.worldofgolfcarts.com">www.worldofgolfcarts.com</a>.

#### About World of Golf Carts

Founded in 2013, World of Golf Carts is a premier provider of new and pre-owned golf carts, maintenance services, and high-quality accessories. Based in Gilbert, Arizona, the company is dedicated to delivering exceptional customer service and fostering a community of golf cart enthusiasts.

Brian Golembiewski World of Golf Carts +1 480-272-8418 info@worldofgolfcarts.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/777009461

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.